

SGA MS Pachet consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 73431436

Data publicarii	21.09.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0 16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	9.862,11 RON - 9.862,11 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: 1.fir trimmy 3.0mm/240m- 5buc X 235.29=1176.45 2.cap trimmy T45 M12- 8buc X 184.87= 1478.96 3.cap trimmy T10/M12 - 6buc X100.84= 605.04 4.cap trimmy T55/M12 - 4buc X 222.69=890.76 5. sina de ghidaj 18"3/8 - 5buc X 176.47= 882.35 6. sina de ghidaj 18"325 - 7buc X 180.67=1264.69 7. lant 18"325 - 7buc(1.2m=1buc) X 99.16=694.12 8.lant 18"3/8 - 6buc(1.283m= 1buc) X 113.45=680.70 9. angrenaj unghiular H545Rx - 2buc X 747.90=1495.80 10.angrenaj unghiular H535 - 1buc X 693.28=693.28